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Contact details 

  
  Network 

Tel Fax E-mail 
  Working Group 1 Paediatric network implementation       
1 Prof Christina Peters EBMT - European Blood and Marrow Transplantation Group and IBFM-Study Group  +431401703106 +431401707310 christina.peters@stanna.at 
2 Dr Vanessa Poustie MCRN UK - Medicines for Children Research Network United Kingdom  +441512526067 +441512824719 v.poustie@liv.ac.uk 
3 Dr Deborah Alfarez ERA-NET PRIOMEDCHILD - Priority Medicines for Children  +31703495140 +31703495387 alfarez@zonmw.nl 
4 Dr Sharon Conroy NPPG - Neonatal and Paediatric Pharmacists Group +441332724692 +441332724697 sharon.conroy@nottingham.ac.uk 
5 Mrs Pirkko Lepola FINPEDMED - Finnish Investigators Network for Paediatric Medicines +358505142646 +358947171702 pirkko.lepola@helsinki.fi 
6 Dr Klaus Hartmann PTN - Paediatric Trial Network  +4962211374712 +4962211374777 hartmann@biomedpark.de 
  Working Group 2 Recognition criteria and quality standards for self-assessment       
1 Dr Nicola Ruperto PRINTO - Paediatric Rheumatology International Trials Organisation +39010382854 +39010393324 nicolaruperto@ospedale-gaslini.it 
2 Prof Giles Vassal ITCC - European Consortium for Innovative Therapies for Children with Cancer +33142114947 +33142116160 gvassal@igr.fr 
3 Dr Mike Sharland PENTA ONLUS - Paediatric European Network for Treatment of AIDS ONLUS +442087253922 +442087251208 mike.sharland@stgeorges.nhs.uk 
4 Dr Monika Seibert-Grafe  Paed-Net - German Paediatric Network +4961313934630   seibert-grafe@kks-mainz.de 
5 Dr Lars Hjorth PanCare - Pan-European Network for Care of Survivors after Childhood and Adolescent Cancer  +46705502252 +4646130573 lars.hjorth@med.lu.se 
6 Prof Adolf Valls-i-Soler EuroNeoNet - European Neonatal Network +34946006394 +34946006076 enadolf@eresmas.net  
 


